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Call Centre No: 086 0105 350 

REG NO:

FAX NO:

ISSUE DATE:

CERTIFICATE NO:

990000328038

0123456789

2018-05-03

2017024522

BELAY MANAGED SERVICES 

29  LANDMARKS AVE

29 LANDMARKS AVE

SILVERLAKES

1685

LETTER OF GOOD STANDING

COMPENSATION FOR OCCUPATIONAL INJURIES AND DISEASES ACT 130 of 1993 (AS AMENDED).

With reference to sections 80, 82, 86 and 89 of Compensation for Occupational Injuries and Diseases Act 130 of 1993 (As amended), I hereby certify 

that: BELAY MANAGED SERVICES has complied with the requirement of the above Act and is at present in good standing with the Compensation 

Fund.

Nature of business: CONSULTING

Expiry date: 2019-04-30

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

Any fraudulently obtained Letter of Good Standing shall constitute a criminal offence.

The Compensation Commissioner shall institute criminal proceedings against any perpetrators who unlawfully alter or deface this letter with intend to 

defraud or misrepresent facts contained therein. 

PLEASE, use the Below link (Website Address) to check if the Letter of Good Standing is valid:

https://www.cf-filing.co.za/CompensationFund/validate-logs 

Yours Faithfully 

COMPENSATION COMMISSIONER

W.As. 48

Compensation House, Cnr Hamilton and Soutpansberg Road, PO Box 955, Pretoria, 0001 Fax: (012) 357-1817 Website: http://www.labour.gov.za

(http://www.labour.gov.za)
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